
Admission Category Admission SubCategory Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Grand Total

Grand Total

Religious Persecution Total

Other Religious Persecution

Lautenberg and Specter Amendment Religious Minorities

Iraqis Affiliated with
United States

Total

Iraqi Direct Access Program

Iraqi I-130

Nationals or habitual
residents of El

Salvador, Guatemala,
and Honduras

Total

El Salvador

Guatemala

Honduras

Other Total

US Embassy Referral

Family Reunification

Nauru and Papua New Guinea

Ready for Departure status as of September 30, 2019

Nationals or habitual residents of Hong Kong, Venezuela, or Cuba

2,0502713764055983991

1,131164181250309227

5301267810313390

60138103147176137

4134925

374924

431

13910143128551

896141918311

161123

343724

7399418112025292

11

1483236402812

31493132

558581367621177

11

Refugee Arrivals
by Admission Category and SubCategory
October 1, 2020 through March 31, 2021

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 4/5/2021 4:02:34 PM


